First Name Last Name Title Medium Sale Price
Mary Bahan Peaceful Easy Acrylic on canvas S  300.00
John Blazy Dichroclastic Flow - 3D Mixed media S 4,900.00
Luanne Bole-Becker Worlds of Our Own Making Photo assemblage S 850.00
Cynthia Brewster Lovell Pastel on La Carte S 1,500.00
Denise Buckley Le Regasse Encaustic over ceramic S 3,500.00
Raymond Bugelski Nooks and Crannies Mixed medium $ 5,800.00
Debrah Butler Josiah Pastel on paper S 750.00
Haley Cavotta Ether Lube Acrylic on canvas panel $ 1,200.00
Ryn Clarke Peonies Everywhere Photographic composite S 850.00
m Coy Self Portrait (am i good enough?) [lluminated shadow box S 900.00
m Coy Self Portrait (i find myself staring out the window) [lluminated shadow box S 900.00
Gail Crum The Awakening Wood, metal, ceramic, plastic S 400.00
Wes Cunningham  Victim of a Happy Life Ceramic S 600.00
Sarah Curry Fit to be Tied Qil, ink, acrylic on panel S  750.00
Laura D'Alessandro  Moonscape Lenticular print S 60.00
Julie DiSiena Nam Oil pastel S 1,000.00
Sharon Dundee XYZ Mixed media S 800.00
Sharon Dundee CRASH Mixed media S 800.00
Patty Flauto Curiosities Acrylic on canvas S  700.00
Patty Flauto Red Go Round IlI Acrylic on cradled panel S 575.00
Jen Florentine Spring is Here Acrylic on canvas S 320.00
Susan Gallagher Passion Flower Grid Carved white stoneware S 275.00
Susan Gallagher Spring Flower Brick Carved white stoneware S  225.00
Mark Giangaspero  Rita Pastel on paper S 6,500.00
Mark Giangaspero  Judy Pastel on paper S 4,800.00
Emily Glink Playdate Mixed media collage S  200.00
Becky Grasser Orange Grove In The Mountains Color photograph S  450.00
Carla Guseilo Curley and Moe Raku ceramics S 390.00
James Hall Light Beyond the Hills Oil on canvas S 1,000.00
Bob Herbst Subway Level, Detroit Superior Bridge Hand-pulled photogravure S 550.00
Bob Herbst Rail Lift Bridge and I-90 Bridge Hand-pulled photogravure S  550.00
Timothy Herron Couch Potato (from live sittings at Ron Johnston studio) Oil on canvas S 3,200.00
Timothy Herron Floyd Longworth (from live sittings) Oil on canvas NFS
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Nest or Sacrifice

Dani

Tracy's Space

"Merry Go Round of Fading Youth"
The Wheel

Without a Mathematical Model
River Run Serenade

Krisha

Diatoms: Charged

Inescapable Self

Everyone's Got a Backstory
Twin Flame

The Journeyman

When Mother Nature Dances
Autumn Ridge

Overseer

Ironweed

Night Rituals

Journey to the Centre

August

Hydros Symphonic |

Hydros Symphonic Il

Sloss Pipework

Attention (or the lack there of)
Moltenous Spirit

Untitled: Shades of Blue & White
PROCESSION

Raland

After the Storm

Southwest Winds

Blue Jays Sing

Reflection on the Art Room Window
Malika (Yellow Shades)

Lost and Found

Wood, nest, stone
Pastel

Oil on canvas

Qil, acrylic on canvas
Acrylic on canvas
Mixed media on paper
Oil on birch panel
Monotype and collage
Porcelain

Silicone, fiberglass, etc
Collage and painting
Photograph

Oil on panel

Oil on canvas

Acrylic on canvas
Pencil drawing

Oil on canvas board
Ink, watercolor, gouache on paper
Fused plastic bags
Photography

Oil on board

Oil on board

Color photograph
Stoneware

Enamel kiln-formed glass
White stoneware, cone 6
Oil on canvas

Conte crayon on paper
Monoprint

Collage

Acrylic on gelli plate
Oil on canvas

Fabric, pastel, charcoal
Graphite and pastel
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2,000.00
NFS
2,500.00
6,500.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
250.00
895.00
2,250.00
9,500.00
500.00
95.00
NFS
1,500.00
2,000.00
800.00
500.00
450.00
10,000.00
1,400.00
140.00
140.00
395.00
1,600.00
7,200.00
NFS
18,000.00
NFS
1,200.00
475.00
250.00
800.00
NFS
750.00
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The Spirits

Discussed, Decided

This Was Not Unusual

Turnips

Bird Machine
Persephone...Kept, in the Winter
The Goddess Apollo

Waldon, Michigan

Soar

Huntington Beach, October 2022
Don't Call Me Baby

Mixed media on paper
Mixed media on canvas
Oil on panel

Oil on panel

Glazed ceramic, leather
Oil on canvas

Oil on linen

Acrylic on canvas

Clay, found object, paint
Oil on canvas

Found object assemblage
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1,500.00
400.00
545.00

NFS

2,500.00

8,000.00

6,000.00

1,400.00

NFS
400.00
800.00




